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Non-Residential
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Non-Residential
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Non-Residential

Building
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WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 3/1/2023 Through 3/31/2023

Construction Type

Commercial
Educational
Recreational
Solar Panels
Cell Tower
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Single Family Replacement
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
Garage-Carport

Solar Panels

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Sign
Addition/Alterations
Swimming Pool
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Solar Panels
Totals:

Sign

Commercial
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Count

Count

Sq Feet

7,045
68,746
5,564

81,355
6,950
6,950
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16,610
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Sq Feet

2 700

1 57

1 945
1
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19 34,702

34,702
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152
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Valuation

$555,251
$12,120,000
$520,000
$80,000
$20,000
$13,295,251
$4,750,150
$4,750,150

$31,896
$11,300
$43,196
$1,565,079
$292,254
$129,125
$573,000
$58,000
$2,617,458
$4,690,989
$653,798
$123,000
$800,000
$39,500
$26,500
$6,333,787

Valuation

$14,369
$5,000
$80,000
$10,000
$109,369
$3,900,000
$23,250
$3,923,250
$10,300
$120,000
$130,300
$20,000
$23,000
$43,000
$220,000
$220,000
$8,000
$8,000

Fees Paid

$1,974.00
$4,829.10
$0.00
$100.00
$165.00
$7,068.10
$13,282.60
$13,282.60

$541.40
$168.40
$709.80
$7,873.10
$1,980.00
$1,016.20
$964.70
$260.00
$12,094.00
$71,701.60
$1,475.00
$998.40
$5,920.30
$572.40
$115.00
$80,782.70
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$53,784.10
$80.00
$53,864.10
$173.00
$0.00
$173.00
$95.20
$128.20
$223.40
$1,792.00
$1,792.00
$113.60
$113.60



