



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 3/1/2023 Through 3/31/2023

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	7,045	\$555,251	\$1,974.00
	Educational	2	68,746	\$12,120,000	\$4,829.10
	Recreational	1	5,564	\$520,000	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$80,000	\$100.00
	Cell Tower	1		\$20,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	13	81,355	\$13,295,251	\$7,068.10
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	4	6,950	\$4,750,150	\$13,282.60
	Totals:	4	6,950	\$4,750,150	\$13,282.60
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	3	463	\$31,896	\$541.40
	Building Mounted	2	84	\$11,300	\$168.40
	Totals:	5	547	\$43,196	\$709.80
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	23	16,610	\$1,565,079	\$7,873.10
	Solar Panels	11		\$292,254	\$1,980.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	9	1,012	\$129,125	\$1,016.20
	Single Family Replacement	1	466	\$573,000	\$964.70
	Garage-Carport	1		\$58,000	\$260.00
	Totals:	45	18,088	\$2,617,458	\$12,094.00
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	16	36,979	\$4,690,989	\$71,701.60
	Swimming Pool	9	800	\$653,798	\$1,475.00
	Storage Building	4	4,384	\$123,000	\$998.40
	Semi-Detached Home	2	4,314	\$800,000	\$5,920.30
	Garage-Carport	2	1,500	\$39,500	\$572.40
	Solar Panels	1	504	\$26,500	\$115.00
	Totals:	34	48,481	\$6,333,787	\$80,782.70
Residential Demolition		2	10,101	40,000,00	\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	700	\$14,369	\$0.00
	Sign	1	57	\$5,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	945	\$80,000	\$0.00
	Swimming Pool	1		\$10,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	5	1,702	\$109,369	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	19	34,702	\$3,900,000	\$53,784.10
	Solar Panels	1	0 .,. 02	\$23,250	\$80.00
	Totals:	20	34,702	\$3,923,250	\$53,864.10
Hancock Building	Sign	1	80	\$10,300	\$173.00
	Commercial	1	00	\$120,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	80	\$130,300	\$173.00
Keedysville Building					
	Addition/Alterations Porch-Deck-Slab	1	152	\$20,000 \$23,000	\$95.20 \$128.20
	Totals:	2	152	\$43,000	\$128.20 \$223.40
Sharpsburg Building					
	Stick Built Home	1	1,500	\$220,000	\$1,792.00
	Totals:	1	1,500	\$220,000	\$1,792.00
Williamsport	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$8,000	\$113.60
Building	Totals:	1		\$8,000	\$113.60